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Conductors

TAPE CONDUCTORS
Standard EN 62561-2

Dimensions Weight per
(XxY) mm meter (kg)

P5001B
P5001H
P5001X
P5001)
P5004

P5005

P5006

Sa

&

27x2
27x2
27x2
30x2
30x3

30x2

30x3,5

Tinned copper
Tinned copper
Tinned copper
Tinned copper
Aluminum
Stainless steel AISI
304

Galvanized steel

0.500
0.500
0.500
0.534
0.230
0.500

0.850

50m Coil
70m Coil ! :Q
Per meter

50m coil

90m Coil

60m Coil

60m Coil
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